

JLD

PG

A

JB

Sorted Item List

Store File Name	Text
b3084.12	ERROR! ———> Page 141, line 24: delete lines 24 and 25 and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>20.855 (4) (rb) in 2002 is> \$11,110,000 @S@Z7@Lam>in 2002; and \$11,221,100 in 2003 and in each year thereafter> @U@Z7@Lam>and the total amount to be distributed under this subsection from s. 20.835 (1) (b) in 2003 is \$11,221,100>."
b3112.1	Page 1, line 4: delete that line and substitute:
b3112.2	Page 3, line 12: after that line insert:
b2900.1	Page 5, line 4: after that line insert:
b3054.1	Page 5, line 4: after that line insert:
b3066.1	Page 5, line 4: after that line insert:
b3085.1	Page 7, line 9: delete lines 9 to 20.
b3085.2	Page 8, line 1: delete lines 1 to 2.
b2900.2	Page 8, line 2: after that line insert:
b2882.1	Page 8, line 8: after that line insert:
b2900.3	Page 8, line 8: after that line insert:
b2900.4	Page 8, line 21: after that line insert:
b3033.1	Page 8, line 21: after that line insert:
b2900.5	Page 10, line 6: after that line insert:
b2531.1	Page 10, line 8: after that line insert:
b2900.6	Page 10, line 8: after that line insert:
b3063.1	Page 10, line 8: after that line insert:
b2548.1	Page 11, line 2: after that line insert:
b2900.7	Page 11, line 2: after that line insert:
b3045.1	Page 11, line 2: after that line insert:
b3100.1	Page 11, line 2: after that line insert:
b2740.1	Page 11, line 9: after that line insert:
b2900.8	Page 11, line 9: after that line insert:
b2970.1	Page 11, line 9: after that line insert:
b3033.2	Page 11, line 9: after that line insert:
b3082.1	Page 11, line 18: after that line insert:
b2997.1	Page 11, line 21: after that line insert:

b3045.2 Page 11, line 22: before that line insert:
b2879.1 Page 11, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 12, line 2.
b2951.1 Page 12, line 6: before that line insert:
b2879.2 Page 12, line 6: delete lines 6 to 14.
b2854.1 ✓ Page 12, line 10: after that line insert:
b3052.1 ✓ Page 12, line 10: after that line insert:
b2900.9 Page 12, line 15: after that line insert:
b3052.2 Page 13, line 10: after that line insert:
b3045.3 Page 13, line 11: after that line insert:
b3052.3 Page 13, line 11: after that line insert:
b3093.1 Page 13, line 11: after that line insert:
b2745.1 Page 13, line 11: delete that line.
b3093.2 Page 13, line 12: after that line insert:
b2367.1 Page 13, line 13: after that line insert:
b2900.10 ✓ Page 13, line 13: after that line insert:
b2997.2 ✓ Page 13, line 13: after that line insert:
b3110.1 ✓ Page 13, line 13: after that line insert:
b2391.1 Page 14, line 6: after that line insert:
b2900.11 ✓ Page 14, line 6: after that line insert:
b3033.3 ✓ Page 14, line 6: after that line insert:
b3049.1 ✓ Page 14, line 6: after that line insert:
b2879.3 Page 14, line 7: delete lines 7 to 14.
b3110.2 Page 14, line 14: after that line insert:
b2482.1 Page 14, line 15: after that line insert:
b2460.1 Page 14, line 25: after that line insert:
b3047.1 ✓ Page 15, line 24: after that line insert:
b3063.2 ✓ Page 15, line 24: after that line insert:
b2391.2 Page 16, line 5: after that line insert:
b2412.1 ✓ Page 16, line 5: after that line insert:
b2950.1 ✓ Page 16, line 5: after that line insert:
b2951.2 ✓ Page 16, line 5: after that line insert:
b3066.2 Page 16, line 5: after that line insert:
b3103.1 Page 16, line 5: after that line insert:

b2879.4 Page 16, line 6: delete lines 6 to 12.
b2863.1 Page 16, line 12: after that line insert:
b3058.1 Page 16, line 13: delete lines 13 and 14.
b2372.1 Page 17, line 5: after that line insert:
b2854.2 Page 17, line 5: after that line insert:
b3052.4 Page 17, line 5: after that line insert:
b2879.5 Page 17, line 8: delete lines 8 to 13.
b2391.3 Page 17, line 13: after that line insert:
b2599.1 Page 17, line 20: delete lines 20 to 25.
b2900.12 Page 17, line 24: after that line insert:
b2879.6 Page 18, line 6: delete lines 6 to 22.
b2900.13 Page 19, line 8: after that line insert:
b2384.1 Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2385.1 Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2900.14 Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b3033.4 Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b3053.1 Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b3101.1 Page 19, line 22: delete "The" and substitute "Biennially, the".
b3084.1 Page 20, line 6: on lines 6, 10 and 16, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>2003>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>2004>".
b3084.2 Page 20, line 18: delete "2003" and substitute "2004".
b3084.3 Page 20, line 19: delete "s. 79.035" and substitute "ss. 79.035 and 79.036".
b3084.4 Page 20, line 20: delete lines 20 to 22.
b3053.2 Page 21, line 3: after that line insert:
b3084.5 Page 21, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>2003>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>2004>".
b2910.1 Page 21, line 25: after that line insert:
b3066.3 Page 21, line 25: after that line insert:
b3033.5 Page 22, line 1: before that line insert:
b3066.4 Page 22, line 9: after that line insert:
b3103.2 Page 22, line 9: after that line insert:
b3033.6 Page 23, line 25: after that line insert:
b3079.1 Page 23, line 25: after that line insert:
b3033.7 Page 24, line 3: after that line insert:

b2900.15 Page 24, line 4: after that line insert:
b2599.2 Page 25, line 4: delete lines 4 to 15.
b2391.4 ✓ { Page 25, line 15: after that line insert:
b2531.2 ✓ { Page 25, line 15: after that line insert:
b2900.16 ✓ { Page 25, line 15: after that line insert:
b2920.1 ✓ { Page 25, line 16: delete lines 16 to 18.
b2498.1 ✓ { Page 26, line 11: after that line insert:
b2920.2 ✓ { Page 27, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
with page 28, line 2.
b3063.3 Page 28, line 2: after that line insert:
b2946.1 ✓ { Page 28, line 8: after that line insert:
b3042.1 ✓ { Page 28, line 8: after that line insert:
b3054.2 ✓ { Page 28, line 8: after that line insert:
b2531.3 ✓ { Page 29, line 3: after that line insert:
b2460.2 ✓ { Page 29, line 17: after that line insert:
b2900.17 ✓ { Page 29, line 17: after that line insert:
b3026.1 ✓ { Page 29, line 17: after that line insert:
b3047.2 ✓ { Page 29, line 17: after that line insert:
b3062.1 ✓ { Page 29, line 17: after that line insert:
b2460.3 Page 30, line 3: after that line insert:
b2460.4 ✓ { Page 30, line 17: after that line insert:
b3047.3 ✓ { Page 30, line 17: after that line insert:
b3063.4 ✓ { Page 30, line 17: after that line insert:
b2391.5 ✓ { Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:
b2900.18 ✓ { Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:
b3033.8 ✓ { Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:
b3044.1 ✓ { Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:
b3110.3 ✓ { Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:
b3046.1 ✓ { Page 32, line 2: after that line insert:
b3110.4 ✓ { Page 32, line 15: after that line insert:
b2412.2 ✓ { Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:
b2950.2 ✓ { Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:
b3033.9 ✓ { Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:
b3053.3 ✓ { Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:

b2483.1
b2816.1
b2900.19
b3033.10
b3034.1
b3034.2
b3034.3
b3034.4
b2909.1
b3088.1
b3088.2
b2863.2
b3059.1
b3088.3
b2388.1
b2372.2
b2863.3
b2391.6
b2613.1
b2772.1
b3008.1
b3055.1
b3098.1
b3105.1

b2939.1
b3087.1
b3069.1
b2382.1
b2890.1

b2890.2
b2890.3

b2890.4

✓ Page 33, line 2: after that line insert:
✓ Page 33, line 2: after that line insert:
Page 33, line 2: after that line insert:
Page 33, line 2: after that line insert:
Page 34, line 13: delete lines 13 to 21 and substitute:
Page 35, line 4: delete lines 4 to 12 and substitute:
✓ Page 35, line 18: after that line insert:
✓ Page 36, line 12: delete lines 12 to 16 and substitute:
✓ Page 37, line 25: after that line insert:
✓ Page 37, line 25: after that line insert:
Page 38, line 6: after that line insert:
✓ Page 38, line 20: after that line insert:
Page 38, line 20: after that line insert:
Page 38, line 20: after that line insert:
Page 39, line 10: after that line insert:
Page 41, line 13: after that line insert:
✓ Page 46, line 20: after that line insert:
Page 47, line 25: after that line insert:
Page 48, line 5: after that line insert:
✓ Page 48, line 10: after that line insert:
Page 48, line 10: after that line insert:
✓ Page 49, line 18: after that line insert:
✓ Page 49, line 18: after that line insert:
✓ Page 49, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 53, line 4.

✓ Page 53, line 4: after that line insert:
Page 53, line 4: after that line insert:
Page 53, line 20: after that line insert:
Page 53, line 25: after that line insert:
Page 54, line 3: delete the material beginning with that and ending with page 57, line 13.
Page 57, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
Page 58, line 5: on lines 5, 11 and 14, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
Page 58, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

- b2890.5 Page 59, line 9: on lines 9, 15 and 18, delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>”.
- b2890.6 Page 60, line 3: delete the material beginning with “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230>” and ending with “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>” on line 4.
- b2890.7 Page 60, line 13: delete that line and substitute “@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107-16, excluding>”.
- b2890.8 Page 60, line 19: delete the material beginning with “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230>” and ending with “@U@Z7@Lam>106-573,>” on line 20.
- b2890.9 Page 60, line 22: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>”.
- b2890.10 Page 61, line 1: delete the material beginning with “@U@Z7@Lam>and before>” and ending with “@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>” on line 2.
- b2890.11 Page 61, line 7: delete that line and substitute “104-188@U@Z7@Lam>, and as amended by>”.
- b2890.12 Page 61, line 8: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573, and>”.
- b2890.13 Page 61, line 16: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>”.
- b2890.14 Page 61, line 17: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>”.
- b2890.15 Page 61, line 21: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>”.
- b2890.16 Page 61, line 22: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L.>”.
- b2890.17 Page 61, line 23: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>”.
- b2890.18 Page 61, line 25: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>”.
- b2890.19 Page 62, line 1: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>”.
- b2890.20 Page 62, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 63, line 24.
- b2888.1 Page 64, line 9: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 66, line 15.
- b2450.1 Page 66, line 15: after that line insert:
- b3036.1 Page 66, line 15: after that line insert:
- b2890.21 Page 66, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 70, line 8.
- b2890.22 Page 70, line 17: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>”.

b2890.23 Page 71, line 2: on lines 2, 8 and 11, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".

b2890.24 Page 71, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

b2890.25 Page 72, line 6: on lines 6, 13 and 16, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

b2890.26 Page 72, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. >".

b2890.27 Page 73, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-544, P.L. 106-573,>".

b2890.28 Page 73, line 11: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554,>".

b2890.29 Page 73, line 12: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".

b2890.30 Page 73, line 17: delete "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>, P.L.> and substitute "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>,>".

b2890.31 Page 73, line 18: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107-16, excluding>".

b2890.32 Page 73, line 20: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230,>".

b2890.33 Page 73, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

b2890.34 Page 74, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".

b2890.35 Page 74, line 5: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>amended by>".

b2890.36 Page 74, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".

b2890.37 Page 74, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554,>".

b2890.38 Page 74, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".

b2890.39 Page 74, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".

b2890.40 Page 74, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".

b2890.41 Page 74, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".

b2890.42 Page 74, line 25: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".

b2890.43 Page 75, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 77, line 2.

b2890.44 Page 77, line 5: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 80, line 14.

end of A

- b2890.45 Page 80, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.46 Page 81, line 6: on lines 6, 12 and 15, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.47 Page 81, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
-
- b2890.48 Page 82, line 9: on lines 9, 15 and 18, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.49 Page 83, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L.>".
- b2890.50 Page 83, line 4: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.51 Page 83, line 13: on lines 13, 19 and 22, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.52 Page 84, line 1: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>and>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>" on line 2.
- b2890.53 Page 84, line 7: delete that line and substitute "104-188@U@Z7@Lam>, and as amended by>".
- b2890.54 Page 84, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573, and>".
- b2890.55 Page 84, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>".
- b2890.56 Page 84, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.57 Page 84, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
- b2890.58 Page 84, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
- b2890.59 Page 84, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
- b2890.60 Page 84, line 25: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".
- b2890.61 Page 85, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 86, line 24.
- b2888.2 Page 87, line 1: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 89, line 8.
- b2890.62 Page 89, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 97, line 2.
- b2890.63 Page 97, line 12: on lines 12 and 20, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.64 Page 98, line 4: on lines 4, 13 and 25, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".

(B)

JLD
PG

A PG

① p. 24 l. 12 b 2531

15-347 (18) changed to (9)
per Robin Kite

② all conflicts between b 2900 (JTK) +
b 3033 (MIL)
were reconciled w/ MIL's approval